Mark 7
Gantrail Steel Reinforced Resilient Pad
For Continuous Rail Support
FEATURES
The Gantrail pad has been
designed with a fluted top
surface. This results in a two
stage stiffness characteristic. On

the rail and its support. The
Gantrail pad is one of the three
key ingredients in achieving
a reliable track. These are:-
• Resilient Pad
• �Strong, adjustable clips
• Continuously Welded Rail
Mark 7 Resilient Pad/ET/09/10
CONTINUOUS SUPPORT
3120/15
Gantrail Bolted Fixing
SPECIFICATIONS:
The pad width should be nominally 5mm less than
the rail foot width.
PART No W mm (Flat) W mm (Crown)
MK7-098 98 Not available
MK7-118 118 Not available
MK7-128 128 Not available
MK7-134 134 Not available
MK7-147 147 Not available
MK7-157 157 157
MK7-168 168 168
MK7-195 195 195
MK7-215 215 215
Gantrail flat pad is normally supplied in
12 metre lengths of the widths shown
but is also available in lengths and
widths to suit customer specification.